
2021/6/1 momentaaad ~ Orders ~ #momentaaad1046 ~ Shopify

https://momentaaad.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3866831323293 1/1

Fulfilled (1) #momentaaad1046-F1

WOWHIZ Hats cotton flat top for outdoor cap 

SKU: MO9832
$28.00 × 1 $28.00

Paid 

Subtotal 1 item $28.00

Paid by customer $28.00

Timeline

Customer

CONTACT INFORMATION

No email provided

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Roberto

2568 
United States 

BILLING ADDRESS

No billing address provided

#momentaaad1046 Paid Fulfilled Archived

 May 21, 2021 at 2:44 am from Online Store

Edit

Edit

May 21

This order was archived. 5:29 PM

5:29 PM

9:11 AM

8:57 AM

2:44 AM

2:44 AM

1

https://momentaaad.myshopify.com/admin/products/6746651230365/variants/40089762037917

