#momentaaad1046 • Paid • Fulfilled Archived

May 21, 2021 at 2:44 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #momentaaad1046-F1			Customer	
WOWHIZ Hats cotton SKU: MO9832	flat top for outdoor cap	\$28.00 × 1 \$28.00		
			CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
Paid Subtotal 1 item	1 item	\$28.00	No email provided	
Subtotal		\$20.00		
			SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Paid by customer		\$28.00	Roberto de la companya	
Timeline				
May 21			2568 United States	
This order was archived.		5:29 PM		
			BILLING ADDRESS	
		5:29 PM	No billing address provided	
		5.29110		
•		9:11 AM		
		8:57 AM		
•		2:44 AM		
		2:44 AM		